KGRK - Fort Hood/killeen - Robert Gray Aaf

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Communication

ROBERT GRAY AAF CLNC DEL
ROBERT GRAY AAF CLNC DEL
ROBERT GRAY AAF CLNC DEL
ROBERT GRAY AAF CLNC DEL
ROBERT GRAY AAF GRAY GND
ROBERT GRAY AAF GRAY GND
ROBERT GRAY AAF GRAY GND
ROBERT GRAY AAF GRAY GND
ROBERT GRAY AAF TWR

ROBERT GRAY AAF TWR

ROBERT GRAY AAF TWR

ROBERT GRAY AAF TWR

ROBERT GRAY AAF GRAY APP/DEP
ROBERT GRAY AAF GRAY APP/DEP
ROBERT GRAY AAF GRAY APP/DEP
ROBERT GRAY AAF GRAY APP/DEP

Texas

United States of America
K4

1015ft (309m)

GMT -6
31.08137,-97.83284
land

KGRK

GRK

GRK

3055m (10023ft)
154°/334°

61m (200ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 59m (194ft)
76m (249ft) / 76m (249ft)

121.800
121.800
121.800
121.800
126.200
126.200
126.200
126.200
120.750
120.750
120.750
120.750
120.075
120.075
120.075
120.075
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Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 33 109.35
ILS-cat-I 15 111.1
3°GS 33 109.35
3°GS 15 111.1

Nearby beacons

18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi

code identifier dist
GRK GRAY (FORT HOOD) VOR/DME 3
IL IRESH (KILLEEN) NDB 7.2
AGJ GOOCH SPRINGS VORTAC 17
TPL DME 22.3
CWK CENTEX VORTAC 45
ACT WACO VORTAC 45.3
ROB ROBINSON (WACO) NDB 46.6
LLO LLANO VORTAC 52
STV STONEWALL VORTAC 69.2
Departure and arrival routes
Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 18000ft
SID end points distance
ALL

CONRA2 95.9
RW15

LAMPS7 69.2
RW33

LAMPS7 69.2
Disclaimer

bearing frequency

158.5° 111.80
114.6° 278

288.6° 112.50
72.5° 110.40
156.6° 112.80
44.1° 115.30
61° 400

253.3° 108.20
224.9° 113.80

outbound direction

89°

225°

225°

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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